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MATERIALS KEY
Clay Tile Roof
Render Walls
Red Brick Walls
Polycarbonate Roof
UPVC Windows / Doors
Timber Windows / Doors

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1. 1. 

1. 

2. 2. 

2. 
2. 

2. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
5. 

5. 
6. 6. 

6. 

6. 

6. 
6. 

Scale 1:100
0 1 2 3 metres


	2323-P-050A_Existing Elevations
	Exg GF Plan-28
	Exg GF Plan-36


